Rang Stnr. Name
Abate-
1 69 Dejene
Ambachew
5 Benesch Karl,
Dr. Mag.
Haili
3 9 iling
Roman
4 Wagner
Richard
5 Scheiber
Georg, Mag.
6 44 Leirer Martin
Mhlbock
7
Harald
Kreuzeder
8 .
Emmerich
Maierl
9 .aler
Michael
Reini
10 eininger
Markus
11 Urban
Bernhard
Papst
12 19 Mattias,
Mag.
13 Lichtscheidl

Gottfried

Jg. Nat.

—_
1974 ETH

1961 AUT

1973 AUT

1969 AUT

1979 AUT

1973 AUT

1977 AUT

1965 AUT

1970 AUT

1972 AUT

1968 AUT

1973 AUT

1956 AUT

Verein/Ort Klasse KRg.

LCC Wien

LC
Waldviertel

ULC Mdodling

Wien

Kolland
Topsport
Asics Gaal
www.train4fi
tness.at

SU IGLA
longlife

DSG/UKJ

Wien

Wien

Wien

LC Bergesruh

LCC Wien

M-30

M-40

M-30

M-30

M-HK

M-30

M-HK

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-30

M-40

1

0-1k

03:08

03:18

03:17

03:19

03:18

03:20

03:16

03:35

03:39

03:35

03:50

03:30

03:29

1-2k

03:11

03:20

03:20

03:19

03:19

03:16

03:22

03:35

03:44

03:35

03:47

03:33

03:38

2-3k

03:28

03:30

03:29

03:34

03:35

03:31

03:35

03:51

03:56

03:52

03:54

03:57

04:00

3-4k

03:17

03:20

03:21

03:29

03:30

03:28

03:30

03:43

03:45

03:51

03:44

03:52

03:49

4-5k

03:28

03:31

03:31

03:39

03:40

03:44

03:51

03:57

03:56

04:07

04:00

04:08

04:11

5-6k

03:18

03:23

03:23

03:29

03:28

03:39

03:39

03:43

03:46

03:47

03:51

03:58

04:00

6-7k

03:30

03:31

03:31

03:41

03:41

03:49

03:51

03:56

03:59

03:58

03:57

04:05

04:06

7-8k

03:14

03:05

03:12

03:18

03:19

03:32

03:38

03:30

03:28

03:38

03:31

03:48

03:48

Gesamt

00:26:38

00:27:01

00:27:08

00:27:52

00:27:53

00:28:22

00:28:45

00:29:52

00:30:15

00:30:27

00:30:37

00:30:53

00:31:05



14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

Rebel
Christian

Held
Alexander

25 Kraus Walter

Burget
Robert

Spitzl
11 Wolfgang,
Mag.

32 Bohm Robert

109 Herko Karl

48 Heher Franz

Zimmermann
Roland

12 Grin Harald

16 Spira Andrea-
Ruth

Fasch
129
Stephan-Elias

Nordin
143 .
Henrik

1962 AUT

1957 AUT

1973 AUT

1969 AUT

1975 AUT

1971 AUT

1940 AUT

1952 AUT

1961 AUT

1968 AUT

1961 AUT

1982 AUT

1977 AUT

CTC City
Triathlon
Club

Union
Neulengbach

Wien

Gebietsbetre
uung
Storchengrun
d

Wien

Wien

Arnoldstein

WAT 20

Wien

TSG Runners

Wien

TU Graz

Wien

M-40

M-40

M-30

M-30

M-HK

M-30

M-60

M-50

M-40

M-30

W-40

M-HK

M-HK

10

11

12

13

03:33

03:51

03:46

03:38

04:00

03:46

04:02

03:59

04:17

04:00

04:07

04:11

03:49

03:38

03:47

03:50

03:48

03:56

03:50

03:54

04:02

04:04

04:02

04:04

04:08

03:56

03:56

03:55

04:06

04:10

04:11

04:07

04:14

04:27

04:21

04:29

04:23

04:17

04:16

03:55

03:52

03:58

04:06

04:01

04:18

04:04

04:16

04:11

04:16

04:15

04:15

04:11

04:07

04:05

04:08

04:18

04:21

04:30

04:27

04:29

04:21

04:26

04:26

04:26

04:36

03:57

03:54

03:54

04:10

04:12

04:23

04:13

04:17

04:11

04:10

04:15

04:17

04:30

04:08

04:08

04:06

04:23

04:19

04:34

04:33

04:21

04:22

04:27

04:28

04:29

04:42

03:56

03:53

03:45

04:05

03:58

04:04

04:08

03:55

04:03

04:08

04:04

04:03

04:21

00:31:15

00:31:30

00:31:37

00:32:41

00:33:01

00:33:35

00:33:38

00:33:48

00:33:53

00:34:00

00:34:05

00:34:07

00:34:23



27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

Spalj
1 palj

Johannes

111 Kraus Rudolf

61 Ankner Fred

Grinwald
Robert
Kirisits
Johann
Hager
Catherine

148 Gajic Milan

43 Jorde Angie

Stamm
Babara

Bruner
Christian

5 Grinauer

Franz

Prochazka
Andreas

Schmidmaye
r Kurt

151 Haas Michael

1962 AUT

1960 AUT

1936 AUT

1979 AUT

1961 AUT

1980 AUT

1969 YUG

1970 AUT

1957 AUT

1953 AUT

1966 AUT

1967 AUT

1942 AUT

1952 AUT

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

M-40

M-40

M-60

M-HK

M-40

LC Erste Bank W-HK

Wr.

Stadtische Fr. M-30

Valoch
Wien

Langenzersd
orf

Musikverein
Rudolfsheim
Finfhaus

Wien

Wat
Rudolfsheim

Wien

Wien

W-30

W-40

M-50

M-30

M-30

M-60

M-50

14

15

16

04:04

04:13

04:03

03:52

04:17

04:04

04:07

04:19

04:20

04:32

04:36

04:37

04:58

04:54

04:14

04:08

04:13

04:02

04:22

04:22

04:22

04:23

04:24

04:29

04:34

04:34

04:53

04:59

04:23

04:25

04:33

04:30

04:39

04:49

04:51

04:50

04:51

04:54

04:51

04:51

05:03

05:03

04:18

04:17

04:21

04:33

04:27

04:41

04:40

04:44

04:43

04:44

04:49

04:49

04:47

04:46

04:30

04:31

04:37

05:13

04:43

04:53

04:59

05:03

05:04

05:06

05:06

05:06

04:57

04:57

04:16

04:19

04:19

04:35

04:33

04:32

04:35

04:50

04:49

04:44

04:57

04:57

04:41

04:41

04:30

04:30

04:34

04:55

04:42

04:46

05:03

05:00

05:14

05:10

05:13

05:13

04:53

04:53

04:09

04:08

04:11

04:04

04:07

04:24

04:16

04:48

04:45

04:36

04:35

04:36

04:37

04:36

00:34:26

00:34:35

00:34:56

00:35:48

00:35:52

00:36:33

00:36:56

00:38:01

00:38:12

00:38:17

00:38:45

00:38:45

00:38:53

00:38:53



41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

Payer
Andreas
Rautner
134 Michael,
Dipl.Ing
Kraus
110
Susanne
105 Holzmann
Klaus
Nagl
Manfred

Medibach
106 Zlatko, Dipl.-

Ing.

Kirchberger
0

Thomas

141 P6tz Bernt
29 Foric Heidi

Rebel-Burget
117 Michaela,
Dipl.Ing.

Prokop
Hannes

146

147 Acari Bulent

Seeberger

Renate, Mag.

1966 AUT

1967 AUT

1967 AUT

1956 AUT

1947 AUT

1962 AUT

1975 AUT

1980 AUT

1959 AUT

1969 AUT

1980 AUT

1976 AUT

1961 AUT

Wien

WAT
Rudolfsheim

Wien

Wien

WAT
Rudolfsheim

Wien
Gramatneusi
ed|

Wien

SPO Zentrale

Gebietsbetre
uung

Storchengrun
d

Lanzendorf

MA48

Wien

M-30

M-30

W-30

M-40

M-50

M-40

M-HK

M-HK

W-40

W-30

M-HK

M-HK

W-40

17

18

10

10

04:30

04:19

05:14

04:35

04:30

04:38

05:16

04:22

04:49

04:35

04:53

04:31

04:39

04:44

04:39

04:58

04:52

04:44

04:55

04:59

04:32

05:04

04:50

04:59

04:45

05:03

05:05

05:02

05:07

05:09

05:05

05:18

05:09

05:16

05:12

05:14

05:29

05:02

05:17

05:07

05:04

04:51

05:04

05:07

05:06

05:02

05:08

05:04

05:08

05:19

05:12

05:07

05:19

05:16

05:06

05:23

05:19

05:20

05:15

05:29

05:26

05:19

05:33

05:29

05:24

05:12

05:17

04:51

05:09

05:12

05:03

05:02

05:22

05:06

05:09

05:02

05:21

05:13

05:01

05:21

05:08

05:24

05:18

05:22

05:14

05:30

05:16

05:24

05:09

05:36

05:21

04:43

04:56

04:50

04:51

05:14

04:54

04:42

05:02

04:46

05:04

04:33

05:10

05:01

00:39:43

00:39:58

00:40:09

00:40:30

00:40:31

00:40:39

00:40:42

00:40:43

00:40:47

00:40:47

00:40:59

00:41:08

00:41:09



54

55

56

57

58

59

60

60

62

63

64

65

66

R
125 ab Karl,
Mag.

145 Blaha Martin

Nader
Michael
Koczan

127
Michael, Ing.

132 Holly Peter

Riedl
118 Wolfgang,
Dipl.Ing.

22 Groil Gaby

Hrouda
Claudia
Neunteufel
Werner
Koller
Robert, Ing.
149 SIan'ovc
Maria
Pfleger Ernst,
DI.Prof.Dr

128 Pripfl Claudia

1953 AUT

1974 AUT

1960 AUT

1972 AUT

1964 AUT

1950 AUT

1967 AUT

1967 AUT

1970 AUT

1977 AUT

1964 AUT

1947 AUT

1980 AUT

Wien

Wien

LC Myoptic

Wien

Wien

Gebietsbetre
uung
Storchengrun
d

Wat
Rudolfsheim

Wien

Wien

Seqirunners

Wien

Wien

Wien

M-50

M-30

M-40

M-30

M-40

M-50

W-30

W-30

M-30

M-HK

W-40

M-50

W-HK

19

11

20

12

21

11

04:54

04:41

04:29

04:12

05:22

04:54

05:27

05:28

05:30

05:16

05:04

04:56

05:17

04:53

05:06

04:55

04:37

05:02

04:59

05:09

05:09

05:07

04:58

04:54

05:16

04:59

05:11

05:26

05:34

05:27

05:23

05:22

05:30

05:30

05:31

05:20

05:23

05:47

05:26

05:04

05:23

05:25

05:22

05:10

05:17

05:19

05:19

05:18

05:25

05:18

05:29

05:18

05:27

05:35

05:30

05:37

05:28

05:40

05:32

05:32

05:33

05:42

05:42

05:44

05:45

05:20

05:13

05:25

05:34

05:17

05:19

05:19

05:19

05:19

05:23

05:25

05:26

05:31

05:33

05:23

05:33

05:52

05:44

05:47

05:30

05:30

05:30

05:53

05:50

05:44

05:53

05:09

05:04

05:12

05:43

05:10

05:26

04:58

04:58

04:57

05:05

05:26

05:03

05:18

00:41:34

00:41:54

00:42:08

00:42:27

00:42:39

00:42:47

00:42:48

00:42:48

00:42:48

00:43:05

00:43:06

00:43:29

00:43:29



67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

108

138

142

133

124

55

33

Schonwalder
Astrid, Mag.

Schuberth
Andreas,
Mag.
Maxymovitz
Gerhard

Skopek Peter

Atanasoska
Tatjana
Wegleitner
Erich

Dietsch
Barbara

Dietl Klaus,
Ing.
Schinner
Sylvia
Bohm
Susanne
Bohatsch
Renate
Lutz
Elisabeth

Rebel Brigitte
Rab

Christine,
Mag.

1966 AUT

1964 AUT

1947 AUT

1972 AUT

1978 AUT

1953 AUT

1961 AUT

1971 AUT

1964 AUT

1971 AUT

1949 AUT

1976 AUT

1963 AUT

1956 AUT

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

WAT
Rudolfsheim

Sportunion

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

CTC City
Triathlon
Club

Wien

W-30

M-40

M-50

M-30

W-HK

M-50

W-40

M-30

W-40

W-30

W-50

W-HK

W-40

W-40

13

22

23

05:14

04:51

05:46

05:38

05:01

05:33

05:13

05:33

05:34

05:35

05:03

05:55

05:35

05:32

05:15

05:03

05:37

05:17

05:05

05:23

05:17

05:23

05:23

05:45

05:26

05:45

05:25

05:26

05:40

05:28

05:42

05:26

06:38

05:46

05:42

05:48

05:48

06:03

05:50

06:05

05:56

05:55

05:31

05:39

05:37

05:26

05:38

05:32

05:40

05:33

05:34

05:41

05:46

05:45

05:47

05:46

05:48

05:53

05:39

05:48

06:07

05:52

05:57

06:06

06:06

05:51

06:08

06:07

06:03

06:04

05:36

05:47

05:25

05:55

05:46

05:38

05:52

05:47

05:47

05:48

05:52

05:39

06:01

05:59

05:43

05:49

05:27

05:38

05:41

06:00

06:01

05:59

05:59

05:47

06:04

05:50

06:10

06:11

05:10

05:35

05:02

05:20

04:59

05:19

05:34

05:23

05:23

05:11

05:32

05:17

05:29

05:35

00:44:01

00:44:09

00:44:18

00:44:31

00:44:57

00:45:07

00:45:18

00:45:36

00:45:37

00:45:44

00:45:46

00:46:25

00:46:27

00:46:32



81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

135

112

Krames
Gerald

Schmid Ernst

Goestl
Gabriele
Eggenberger
Gertraud
Dufek
Alexander

0 Klaffenbock

102

101

113

140

153

Andrea
Penz
Manuela

lIming Elvira,
Ing. Mag.

Haage Julia

Haidowatz
Nora
Jesacher
Daniela
Herzog
Annemarie
Reiss
Johanna
Michalecz
Herbert

Wagner
Harald, Mag.

1971 AUT

1955 AUT

1957 AUT

1952 AUT

1976 AUT

1981 AUT

1978 AUT

1972 AUT

1979 AUT

1978 AUT

1980 AUT

1948 AUT

1959 AUT

1944 AUT

1978 AUT

Wien

Wien

Wien

1.Laufclub
Parndorf

Wien

Natternbach

Schwechat

Wien
Wiener

Kinderfreund
e

Wien

Wien

Wien

Wien

Generali SV

Wien

M-30

M-40

W-40

W-50

M-HK

W-HK

W-HK

W-30

W-HK

W-HK

W-HK

W-50

W-40

M-60

M-HK

24

14

10

12

11

13

05:38

05:55

05:55

05:54

05:53

05:42

05:52

05:39

06:01

06:13

06:13

05:58

05:56

05:40

06:12

05:17

05:44

05:42

05:44

05:48

05:54

05:48

05:41

05:53

06:05

06:04

05:44

05:53

06:02

06:08

05:27

06:05

05:59

06:06

06:15

06:06

06:01

06:27

06:09

06:22

06:23

06:32

06:28

06:35

06:35

05:25

05:45

05:49

05:50

06:10

05:59

05:58

06:10

06:04

06:01

06:03

06:31

06:19

06:26

06:26

05:51

06:07

06:13

06:12

06:25

06:21

06:21

06:40

06:25

06:27

06:27

06:43

06:47

06:41

06:35

05:57

05:38

05:53

05:49

06:06

06:11

06:07

06:14

06:06

06:19

06:17

06:16

06:23

06:17

06:33

06:50

05:51

06:04

06:08

05:57

06:34

06:18

06:33

06:33

06:50

06:31

06:36

06:48

07:08

06:43

06:06

05:59

05:47

05:43

05:23

05:40

06:12

05:36

05:48

05:43

06:05

06:05

06:22

06:40

06:25

00:46:35

00:47:08

00:47:25

00:47:30

00:48:00

00:48:29

00:48:40

00:49:02

00:49:02

00:50:04

00:50:06

00:50:28

00:51:00

00:51:34

00:51:41



96

97

dnf

dnf

5 Schweitzer

15
Martin

15 Ipser Helmut

120 Bartolome
Markus

50 Ipser Silvia

1965 AUT Procon

M-30
_—
1959 AUT — oo M-40
Clothes
===  Gebietsbetre
1950 AUT "8 M-50
Storchengrun
d
1961 AUT Wien W-40

25

dnf

dnf

15

05:56

07:05

04:25

07:04

05:44

07:48

04:31

07:48

06:05

08:34

04:56

08:33

06:30

06:39

04:51

06:58

05:51

07:13

05:47

07:06

06:10

06:26

05:51

00:52:04

00:53:49



